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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 30 Ženski, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
03/07/2018 - 19:27 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

12 - 13 godina

1. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:53.49 515 1:23.99 1:29.50
2. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:00.94 454 1:29.21 1:31.73
3. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 3:03.62 434 1:28.09 1:35.53
4. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:07.29 409 1:30.96 1:36.33
5. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Pk "Swim Star" 3:09.39 396 1:31.71 1:37.68
6. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:13.40 372 1:33.06 1:40.34
7. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:14.25 367 1:35.28 1:38.97
8. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 3:15.64 359 1:34.08 1:41.56
9. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:22.31 325 1:37.20 1:45.11

10. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:22.78 322 1:38.66 1:44.12
11. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 3:29.59 292 1:42.04 1:47.55
12. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 3:32.25 281 1:43.93 1:48.32
13. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Proleter 3:36.92 263 1:47.84 1:49.08

14 - 15 godina

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:43.43 616 1:17.93 1:25.50
2. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:55.16 500 1:23.27 1:31.89
3. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:02.93 439 1:28.68 1:34.25
4. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:09.87 393 1:31.82 1:38.05
5. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 3:16.35 355 1:34.42 1:41.93

DSQ JEGARSKI, Saska 04 Velika Kikinda 3:54.81 1:52.72 2:02.09
bolestan PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

16 - 17 godina

1. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 3:09.80 393 1:29.50 1:40.30

14 - 17 godina

1. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:43.43 616 1:17.93 1:25.50
2. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:55.16 500 1:23.27 1:31.89
3. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:02.93 439 1:28.68 1:34.25
4. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 3:09.80 393 1:29.50 1:40.30
5. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:09.87 393 1:31.82 1:38.05
6. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 3:16.35 355 1:34.42 1:41.93

DSQ JEGARSKI, Saska 04 Velika Kikinda 3:54.81 1:52.72 2:02.09
bolestan PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Otvoreno

1. BOGDANOVIĆ, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 2:37.55 688 1:16.14 1:21.41
2. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:43.43 616 1:17.93 1:25.50
3. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:53.49 515 1:23.99 1:29.50
4. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:55.16 500 1:23.27 1:31.89
5. BELIĆ, Katarina 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:00.94 454 1:29.21 1:31.73
6. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:02.93 439 1:28.68 1:34.25
7. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 3:03.62 434 1:28.09 1:35.53
8. NOGULOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:07.29 409 1:30.96 1:36.33
9. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Pk "Swim Star" 3:09.39 396 1:31.71 1:37.68

10. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 3:09.80 393 1:29.50 1:40.30
11. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:09.87 393 1:31.82 1:38.05
12. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:13.40 372 1:33.06 1:40.34
13. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:14.25 367 1:35.28 1:38.97
14. PRUNIC, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 3:15.64 359 1:34.08 1:41.56
15. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 3:16.35 355 1:34.42 1:41.93
16. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 3:22.31 325 1:37.20 1:45.11
17. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:22.78 322 1:38.66 1:44.12
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 200m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

18. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 3:29.59 292 1:42.04 1:47.55
19. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 3:32.25 281 1:43.93 1:48.32
20. KOCOVIC, Ana 06 Proleter 3:36.92 263 1:47.84 1:49.08

DSQ JEGARSKI, Saska 04 Velika Kikinda 3:54.81 1:52.72 2:02.09
bolestan PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"


